RSO FourStar Rallycross Championship presented by MLRC

Class One
Car # Name
1 Jeff MacDonald
8 Paul Hartl
13 Matt Waters
9 Eric McKinnon
14 Anthony Tremblay
5 Jamie Gardhouse
10 Lesley Wimbush
4 Earle Henderson

Class Two
Car # Name
2 Rick Williams

Class Three
Car # Name
16 Dean Campbell
11 Norman Hibbert

Class Four
Car # Name
12 Nicola Narini
3 Nick Mathew
15 Nigel Mathew
6 Alexei Stapinski

Car

2002 Chevy Cavalier

1992 Green Toyota Tercel
1991 Black Honda Civic
1991 Black Honda Civic
1993 Toothpaste Mazda 323
1993 Toothpaste Mazda 323
1985 Blue Dodge Omni
1985 Blue Dodge Omni

Car
1967 Ford Cortina

Car
1997 Subaru Wagon
2000 Subaru Forester

Car

1992 Subaru Legacy
2005 Subaru STI

2005 Subaru STI

2004 Blue Subaru WRX

RallySport
Ontario
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SS1
02:13.37
02:19.91
02:25.36
02:16.75
02:25.13
02:27.75
02:24.91
03:12.21

SS1
02:24.57

SS1
02:10.71
02:08.04

SSs1
02:03.87
02:05.28
02:04.32
02:00.72

SS2
02:17.19
02:17.22
02:25.06
02:20.44
02:25.72
02:26.62
02:25.81
02:17.84

SS2
02:22.82

SS2
02:10.00
02:12.62

SS2
02:03.37
02:09.97
02:09.15
02:07.28

SS3
02:17.54
02:21.84
02:35.34
02:13.13
02:32.03
02:26.12

DNS
DNS

SS3
02:24.85

SS3
02:14.15
02:13.13

SS3
02:08.44
02:05.82
02:10.87
02:11.15

{
MAPLE LEAF

RALLY CLUB

SS4
02:13.41
02:17.28
02:24.22
02:25.16
02:23.75

DNS
DNS
DNS

SS4
02:16.00

SS4
02:07.75
05:00.00

SS4
02:00.72
02:01.63
02:03.78
02:02.91

SS5
02:15.97
03:18.00
02:22.62
02:28.54

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

SS5
02:20.50

SS5
02:11.60
02:15.87

SS5
02:02.19
02:02.41
02:06.41
02:11.37

SS6
+2.13.31
+2.17.41
+2.41.71

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

SS6
02:22.78

SS6
02:13.22
02:13.28

SS6
02:03.07
02:10.72
02:08.15

DNF

Total
13:30.79
14:51.66
14:54.31

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Total
14:11.52

Total
13:07.43
16:02.94

Total
12:21.66
12:35.83
12:42.68

DNF

September 28th

Difference (sec)

+01:20.87
+00:02.65
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Difference (sec)

Difference (sec)

+02:55.51

Difference (sec)

+00:14.17
+00:06.85
DNF

Class Postion
1
2
3
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Class Postion
1

Class Postion
1
2

Class Postion
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Overall Position

Overall Position

Overall Position

Overall Position

Championship Points

5 12
7 11
8 10
DNF 2
DNF 2
DNF 2
DNF 2
DNF 2

Championship Points
6 12

Championship Points
4 12
9 11

Championship Points
12
11
10
2
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Car # [Name SS1 P|0|SS2 P{0[SS3 Pl0|SS4 SS5 P|0|SS6 Total
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6 ﬁlejz\ S 2 00.%2 2 07% 2 0315 | 2.02-4] 2027 ON F

2 G S, DNS ONS ONG ONS ONS ONS

2 1P H. 2194 29010 | 2wt [ (120728 {2 1F00 LSy

9 |Ecc Mk, 20625 || |2 20 gy | | [22%2 || lasie |[|zees« || [QNFE

10 |Legley W, 222491 [lz2vai [ lonve onF | [lonF | lonF

1 Noown H. 20804 || [2.10:62 | [21893 || [Max § || 121587 | 211323

‘T l\/;ca\cn N 2208 3% 1 1270227 | | [ oY uy " 120072 | [210L019 Z:io3-oF

13 Mc\H’ W, 2253 [ [ (2005 c6 || 233 3¢ | |20 2w2n 2200 -2 ' |24

|+ An thony, T po2103 M sz || [2%00n || 23 25| | i OvA | | ONF
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Stagetimes

Date:
Car #{Name SS1 P|lO|SS2 SS3 SS4 SS85 $S6 plolTotal
\6’ DQN\ C. 27 0¢-H " 125000 214§ 20735 21-(o 2:1322
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